IRN No -

Net 

Rate

DX-

3
 1  390.00 5KIDS HELLO BROTHER 390 61072990 42+6.25PCS  636.19 212.06

3
 2  840.00 5KIDS HELLO BROTHER 840 61072990 42+6.25PCS  1370.25 456.75

3
 3  460.00 5KIDS HELLO BROTHER 460 61072990 42+6.25PCS  750.38 250.13

2895.00

Total : 
RS. TWO THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED NINETY-FIVE 

ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

68.92

68.92

9.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.